Matopolsk,
?
-
Swim teattt

Bochnia, 12. - 13.6.2010

Konkurencja 35
13.6.2010 - 13:30

Dziewczt, 4 x 100m dowolny

11 - 13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

2 Jordan SP 156
3 Unia Tarnéw 12
4 Osemka Ocewiécim 11

Seria2z2

2 Osemka Ocewiécim 13
3 P3ywak Bochnia 1

4 Jordan Krakow

5 Osemka Ocewiécim 12

Jordan Krakéw
Unia Tarnow
Osemka Oocewiécim

Osemka Ocewiécim
P3ywak Bochnia
Jordan Krakow
Osemka Ocewiécim

MAL
MAL
MAL

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

NT
4:55.00
5:21.00

4:50.31
4:35.00
4:45.00
4:54.00
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